
AUSTRAILA’S #1 LADDER BRAND

Huge platform area (610 x 457mm) 
Adds comfort and stability

Trapezoidal step design 
Provides a strong step to stile joint

Multi-function handrail

170kg load rating

P170 JOB STATION 
PLATFORM LADDER*

KEY FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

The Bailey P170 range of platform
stepladders offers the largest in class
platform measuring 610 x 457mm.
With a 170kg load rate and industrial 
duty rating it is extremely durable
and job site ready.

*Up to 12 steps available

Electro-safetm platform stepladder 
Non-conductive properties suitable 
For electrical applications

Large anti-slip feet
For stability and durability

Convenient carry handle
Allows for ease of transport for 
Improve mobility and productivity

Fully integrated bracing and castor system
With a patented industry leading design

Made to Australian Standards AS1892

MODEL 
NO
FS13530
FS13531
FS13532
FS13533
FS13535
FS13536
FS13537
FS13648

TYPE
3 Step P170 Job Station
4 Step P170 Job Station
5 Step P170 Job Station
6 Step P170 Job Station
8 Step P170 Job Station
10 Step P170 Job Station
12 Step P170 Job Station
Safety Gate 560mm

MATERIAL
Fibreglass
Fibreglass
Fibreglass
Fibreglass
Fibreglass
Fibreglass
Fibreglass
Aluminium

LADDER SIZE
(m)
0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.4
3.0
3.6
NA

MAXIMUM
REACH (m)
2.8
3.1
3.4
3.7
4.3
4.9
5.4
NA

LOAD
RATE (kg)
170 kg
170 kg
170 kg
170 kg
170 kg
170 kg
170 kg
NA

NO. OF
STEPS
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
NA

Scan for product
information video

STOCK
CODE
AR00312
AR00313
AR00314
AR00315
AR00316
AR00317
AR00318
AR00319

Convenient
Carry handle

Handrail acts as
15kg capacity

Job station Huge platform
area for comfort

and stability

Spring loaded
castor system

disengaged when
weight is applied

Integrated bracing
system

Optional Add On:
Platform Stepladder

Safety Gate (FS13648)
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Industrial Duty Rated order picking ladder
Designed for use on commercial sites and warehouses

Light and strong aluminium construction
With heavy duty tread and stiles

Safety gate included as standard

Rear Tilt-N-Go castors

ALUMINIUM ORDER PICKING
PLATFORM*

KEY FEATURES

The new Bailey Order Picking Platforms
are packed with features making working
at heights safer, easier and more efficient.
The Bailey Order Picking Platforms make
stock picking a breeze.

*Up to 8 steps available

150kg load rating

Large 600 x 500mm platform

Box section back legs
Provide greater strength and rigidity

Ideal for:
Stock picking or industrial applications

Spring loaded castors
For ease of manoeuvrability

Supplied flat packed
With the tools required for assembly

Made to Australian Standards AS1892

MODEL 
NO
FS13873
FS13874
FS13875
FS13876
FS13877
FS13878
FS13879

TYPE
2 Step Order Picking Platform
3 Step Order Picking Platform
4 Step Order Picking Platform
5 Step Order Picking Platform
6 Step Order Picking Platform
7 Step Order Picking Platform
8 Step Order Picking Platform

MATERIAL
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

LADDER SIZE
(m)
0.55
0.82
1.10
1.38
1.65
1.93
2.20

MAXIMUM
REACH (m)
2.55
2.82
3.10
3.38
3.65
3.93
4.20t

LOAD
RATE (kg)
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg

STEPLADDER
HEIGHT (m)
0.55
0.82
1.10
1.38
1.65
1.93
2.20

SPECIFICATIONS

Large platform
for extra comfort

Large 100mm 
castor repositioned 

for stability

Rear tilt 
castor included.

Choose to fit or not

Safety gate included 
as standard
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ACCESS PLATFORM

SAFETY IN DESIGN

Super strong ‘fully welded’ design
from heavy duty aluminium

Steel bracing under bo�om tread 
and side bracing provides additional
protection from impact damage

100mm deep treads improve safety
and comfort when climbing

KEY FEATURES

SAFETY IN FUNCTIONALITY

Suited for ‘high frequency’ use

‘Walk thru’ design for stock picking
and access to mezzanine floors,
vehicle access and warehousing

Work from three (3) sides

Large 125mm wheels - improved
portability and ‘easy glide’ action

Large stable work platform
(safe and stable) 590 x 800 mm

Manually operated braking system
with high-vis powder coated
activation arm helps minimise
unauthorised access

Two safety gates fi�ed (2 in 1 product
allowing for walk-thru access)

Toe board on three sides (help
secure tools and accessories)

Shelf included

SAFETY AND COMPLIANCE

Made to AS/NZS 1892.1

200kg load rating

Industrial duty rating for use on
commercial sites

Meets Work Cover requirements
(safety gates + 900mm handrail,
toeboard)

IMPROVED ASSEMBLY

Supplied as a ‘flat pack’ for
optimal transporting

Standard size fasteners improve
assembly time

MODEL 
NAME
Access Platform 3
Access Platform 4
Access Platform 5
Access Platform 6
Access Platform 7
Access Platform 8
Access Platform 10
Access Platform 12
Access Platform 14

REACH 
HEIGHT (m)
2.8
3.1
3.4
3.7
3.9
4.2
4.8
5.3
5.9

PLATFORM 
HEIGHT (mm)
828
1104
1381
1656
1933
2209
2761
3313
3866

FULLY OPEN
(W X D mm)
724 x 1168
764 x 1309
804 x 1451
844 x 1592
884 x 1733
924 x 1875
1003 x 2157
1083 x 2440
1164 x 2723

PRODUCT
VOLUME (m3)
0.358
0.406
0.528
0.660
0.802
0.953
1.283
1.652
2.060

PRODUCT
WEIGHT (kg)
38.1
40.6
43.0
46.0
48.5
51.0
62.0
69.0
76.4

PRODUCT
NUMBER
FS13591
FS13592
FS13593
FS13594
FS13595
FS13596
FS13597
FS13598
FS13599

BASE UNIT
UPC/EAN
9312097059436
9312097059433
9312097059450
9312097059467
9312097059474
9312097059481
9312097059498
9312097059504
9312097059511

SPECIFICATIONS

Bailey Ladderweld Access Platforms
are designed for safe, easy and efficient
use in warehousing, vehicle maintenance,
mining, aviation and heavy industry workplaces
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BENEFITS AND FUNCTIONALITY

The MAS Plus platform allows the 
Work platform to be built right into angled shapes

Can be configured into any length work platform

Platforms can be stepped up or down

Highly manoeuvrable and light weight

The off shelf solution means no lengthy lead times

Removable handrails for safe access to the work zone

SAFETY IN DESIGN

Suits the Bailey Access Platform Range 3 to 6
(FS13591 to FS13594)

Designed for high frequency, heavy
duty use

Foot operated castors break for stability

Strong ‘fully welded’ design from heavy
duty aluminium

SAFETY AND COMPLIANCE

Made to AS/NZS 1892 - Portable Ladders

200kg load rate per platform bay

Industrial duty rating for use on
commercial and industrial sites

DELIVERY AND ASSEMBLY

Supplied as a ‘flat pack’ for
optimal transportation

Standard size fasteners improve
assembly time

Easy to follow picture based instructions
with actual size bolt template

MODULAR ACCESS SYSTEM

MODEL 
NAME
Modular Access System 1.0m Platform
Modular Access System 2.0m Platform
Modular Access System 3 Step Upright
Modular Access System 4 Step Upright
Modular Access System 5 Step Upright
Modular Access System 6 Step Upright
Modular Access System Plus Platform
Modular Access System Joiner Platform
Modular Access System Plus Platform Spreader

PRODUCT
CODE
FS13789
FS13790
FS13791
FS13792
FS13793
FS13794
FS13855
FS13856
FS13857

PLATFORM 
HEIGHT (mm)
N/A
N/A
828
1104
1381
1656
N/A
N/A
N/A

REACH 
HEIGHT (m)
N/A
N/A
2800
3100
3400
3700
N/A
N/A
N/A

EAN
9312097062238
9312097062245
9312097062252
9312097062269
9312097062276
9312097062283
9312097062900
9312097062917
9312097062924

PRODUCT
WEIGHT (kg)
16.5
31.0
7.90
8.50
9.20
10.0
20.4
8.60
2.00

KEY FEATURES

The Modular Access System (MAS) adapts to the
Bailey Access Platform 3, 4, 5 and 6. The modular
design allows end users to customize the platform
length at variable heights and shapes that suits the
desired application. This system increases safety and
efficiency in the work place. 

SPECIFICATIONS

Scan for product
information video
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Distributed By: Main office: 331 Jalan Besar, Singapore 208983
Tel: (65) 6296 0679

Branch Office: 21 Tuas Basin Link, Singapore 638782
Tel: (65) 6265 1888

DON’T GO CUSTOM, THINK MODULAR!

Adjustable Deck
Height

Quick Release
Joiner

Removable
Handrails

Use the Bailey Modular Access System 
With the Bailey Access Platform
To create a customisable 
Solution for any project 

NO MORE
EXPENSIVE
FABRICATED
PLATFORMS

NO MORE
LONG LEAD
TIMES

KNOCK DOWN
ASSEMBLY FOR
EASY TRANSPORT
AND STORAGE

Ideal for use in Transportation, Vehicle
and Equipment maintenance, Aviation
and Aircra� maintenance, Manufacturing
and Food processing, Warehouse and
Logistics, Defence and Construction.

KEY FEATURES IN APPLICATION

+
=


